GENERAL NOTES min requirements
All dimensions pertaining to the structural integratory of the structure are
I for mformghon only. The appointed qumegr must specify ‘
offinto stormwater sump and alifoundations, depth of founds, backfill, reinforced conc slabs, lintols,
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All walls and lintels to engineers details.

Foundations to comply with the design requirements made by the
Engineer in the Geotechnical Engineers report, If needed.

All Roofs and walls to Engineers details.
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= T T b . T TT=TTTTT] w1 " Aluminium top hung window, glazing to comply with SANS 10400 Part N, the SHGC |600 600 oors to comply with SANS 10400 part
— 1 { I “é“*‘el f ' TTT t } ‘ ‘ ‘ v' ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ] ; l ' ‘ ‘ ’ } and U-value all comply , powder coated aluminium colour to match exsting. walls to comply with SANS 10400 part K
T_’ ‘_‘ l ‘ M : 1 ’ l t ’ ‘ 1 ! 1 ' ‘ ' ‘ ‘ 1 ' ] i } } ‘ ‘ ! 1 ‘ ‘ i i ' | 1 l ; * w2 |1 Aluminium side hung window, glazing to comply with SANS 10400 Part N, the 1470 980 roof to Compiylwnhthsét\lz;%a%ganIIM
i _} |1 ; | found SHGC and U-value all comply , powder coated aluminium colour to match exsting. el LRl R
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natlighting to comply with SANS 10400 part 0
1 . 100 Door Schedule min 10% floor area - (5% openable)
: . Tvpe ret. walls to comply with SANS 10400 part K4.2.4
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__W} ‘ S B new an?;anzC;c:;p’);)Wi?r\‘/(asi,:ltjsn%415100Psagrgwa = e Ex; roof — for_archltravgs and to Cqmply_WIth SANS 10400 Part "T", 820mm x 2060mm, 1/3 All cadastral boundary pegs must be exposed and flagged prior to the
DM = B {Wp solid 2/3 solid, finish white paint site being handed over for any works to commence, and must remain
; A4/ . ~7 T —r gt exposed and flagged through out the construction period. The Land
‘ ! Ex. oo fo be cutback = D2 1 meranti timber glass top, bottom half Meranti timber pivit door, 1120mm x 1200 2100 s gy, i it v o Wil e
Ex. Roof and fine up with oid roof. * E[/‘ s urveyor must place the site number plate identifying the site, on the
177631 2060mm,natural finish street facing boundary at the midway mark.
_ = = - = . = — = WMez Storey Plan D3 1 Aluminium external double front door, 1/3 glass 2/3 glass, 1490mm x 2060mm, 1570 2100 ——
. : umbers Note:
' glazing io:.comply Wlth.SANS 10400 Part N, the. SHGC and U-value all comply , Min fall to drains 1:40. - Min cover to drains 450mm. Provide anchor
Garage Bl re76P2l:2 NGl [ = Im powder coated aluminium colour to match eXStlng- blocks to ends of drains exceeding 1:5. All drain pipes and fittings to be
. d ! - l@ - 11 ] D4 |1 Mertanti timber sectional sliding garage door, 2360mm x 2360mm, natural finish 2440 2400 SANS 10400 approved. All waste pipes 50DIA unless specified and
|| S . . " certified by registered plumber. Provide re's to ends of pipe runs and
— - D5 1 AIum:mum external foldlng stacking window, 1/3 glass 2/3 glass, 2420mm x920mm, {2500 1000 bends as noted on drawings. ie's to be provided at all accessible
— - %Basemem Shitsy Bl glazing to comply with SANS 10400 Part N, the SHGC and U-value all comply , junctions and bends. All drainage pipes under hardened surfaces to be
T T T T e e e e e e e e e s e i R e N e d powder coated aluminium colour to match exsting. 'twin walled' uPVC piping SANS 10400 Access for cleaning of
===l == === =r==r=r=r=h=n=r=rn=r == ===l o : y = stack/discharge pipes within 2m above entry point of the pipes into the
D6 2 Mertanti timber sectional sliding garage door, 5295mm x 2360mm, natural finish 5375 2400 ground are fo have removable access points (covers) SANS 10400-
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1470 1100 1200 1570 SANS 10400 and any requirements of the relevant local authority & is
L % L v I L % o . .
. g L A 1 e A 1 N A 71 4 7 the responsibility of the Main contractor/ Plumbing contractor. The
151 00 NN NN N ~ N municipal sewer connection point is to be exposed prior to
Vv Q
4 <
N // /I\ \\

! \\ // commencement of any drainage installation and the level verified. Any
0,27m?
4mm thick 0,36m? - 4mm

\ b / discrepancies are to be reported to the engineer PRIOR to
TSG thick T.5.G
4mm thick

1,02m? - \ / . -
e 4ﬁ1mThick 8 / commencement of the work The sewer sections shown indicate the
t2ime x design intent only. This is to be verified by the registered
2-4mm
Ex. roof Ex. roof 80401 - 028m*x2-4mm -
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71 7 7 71 new flat slabbed roof to have a run off into stormwater sump and comply
76249 [ ] — K 2500 3 with SANS 1.0400 Eart R. 100mm thipk SANS 10400 qpprvd. mineral
| GL - i 5 i e 7 wool ceiling insulation Truss fabrication and grade of timber to be as per
CIENEGE oD S e ‘ ; ‘ﬂ ‘ ’ ‘ ‘ i } H ‘ t } ‘_‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ l | | : Ii < = - — part L of SANS 10400 2011 table 1 & 2 max truss spacing 1000mm c/ers EST 2019
' ' | — I H = N b 2 on 76x114 wall plates - 2x 4@ galv. wire truss ties built into brickwork -
‘ ‘ ‘ t l ‘ 1 ; ‘ ’ ‘ ' ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 1 1 t ‘ 1 1 B 74571 2 N y 9 min 4 courses per truss end as per SANS 10400 roof specification. Any DESIGNS
wndsboh| —]| | [ —| | |—=| | = | == | == || = = == = el E——— _ N Basement Storey Plan S 4 ~ | Le > g roof which does not comply with part L of SANS 10400 2011 and or does
o-eng. detail- L & § ~ ~ not comply with local authorities bylaws must be designed and 33 Marion Avenue, Glenashley
(fH’L[HHIFHH’H[—H'H'H[H”HH[IHH[[HH[[HHI ‘F HU o — manufactured to Roofing suppliers 'MITEK' engineered gang nail C: 072902 3 '
N = 201 0% specification and erected and certified by roof suppliers engineers. E: darren@glgscdesigns.co.za
= (=] 4mm thick
SO uth West E Ieva‘tlon = TSG exposed trusses to be sanded on site and stained as per finishing : Richard Holaate
schedule with 5mm plywood stained cover plates to gangnail plates as Client g
. N N required. all parapet wall and wall to roof finish to be 'seal-o-flex' or sign PrARCH 39622593
1: 100 similar flexible membrane to match roof colour & to comply with part
D4 D5 D6 L4.2 of SANS 10400 All fascias and bargeboards to be fibre-cement
— @ & unless otherwise specified. Colour as per colour pallette. /
© £ = ’
= =— new torched on waterproofing to = . . . All roof accessories to match colour of roof. - —
g £ comply with SANS 10400 g 1:50 1:30 1:50 All valley gutters o be (min) 0.6mm 'SAFTAL" alum. shesting PrOJ;eéTLd/éscnp’non |
5 a 2 100x100 powder coated alum. seamless gutters and downpipes o ; i i
3 E EX. roof = e g . Proposed Additions & Alterations to existing
79749 5 new flat slabbed roof to have a run off into stormwater £ table 1: dimensions for vertical glass supported by a frame on all sides in external walls in buildings where the height 38x38 SA. plne velling battens.at £800 ars tsupport skimmiss GYPSUM .
we 3 & __sump and corply with SANS 10400 Part R | £ i V5818 o i i e hestopy i st ilosi it i s A ceiling board. Decor cornice (150 NMC) to owners detail U ON. dwelling at 10 Monmouth Cr. Durban North
A - - o ' /Qﬂi ‘ ’ {%% = on ERF 2659 Durban North for Mr D.G. Donkin
% | {WP | - o
; new torched on waterproofing fo ¥ Maximium pane area m? Quiters & downpipes , , , (Building Classification H4)
% comply with SANS 10400 . : downpipes and gutters indicated on elevations as a design guide only.
i Type of glass nominal thickness i . a :
é = XU LS AZIRG TG GRS W EART - P £ m - B i T Specialist gutter supplier to design and erect to design standards
7 = 800 il lab to eng.
% gsgcang}(;z;;z.'eversa oo E \Sb "“N" OF SANS 10400 Monolithic annealed glass (M.A.G) 0,75 15 2,1 3,2 46 6,0 6,0 Bound ls:
é New Double Garage. ex. GDN Store & Il Alt Ex. Living Ex. Dinnin - . Gy, Patterned annealed and wired glass - 075 1,2 1.9 26 3.4 . TR WRSE , , . Elevations, Section, Glazing and Notes
/ Roomaltto [T, = " ; 9 » . All New Boundary walls to be plastered and painted on both sides of the fitle
9 7 (Screed) ' Kitchen Room Room I: Verandah. 76371 W A i hidowa-and doaeis ha dhecked wilk Laminated annealed safety glass - - 2 2.9 43 5,7 57 . : . . . J e
7624 7 Scullery. ! FFL 76371 2| P ' wall including neighbours. Neighbours side o have a plain white prime
Garage Storey Plan P g FFL 76249 FFL 76249 == = FFL 76321 - — Ground Storey Plan .. i pafore order is placed. Timber door toughened safety glass (T.5.G) . 1.8 3.0 49 8,0 8.0 8.0 coat. Proiect b
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